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age Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

14 1 0.24 1 0.24

16 15 3.62 16 3.86

17 26 6.28 42 10.14

18 30 7.25 72 17.39

19 28 6.76 100 24.15

20 31 7.49 131 31.64

21 33 7.97 164 39.61

22 22 5.31 186 44.93

23 22 5.31 208 50.24

24 28 6.76 236 57.00

25 22 5.31 258 62.32

26 18 4.35 276 66.67

27 17 4.11 293 70.77

28 11 2.66 304 73.43

29 7 1.69 311 75.12

30 7 1.69 318 76.81

31 5 1.21 323 78.02

32 6 1.45 329 79.47

33 2 0.48 331 79.95

34 2 0.48 333 80.43

35 7 1.69 340 82.13

36 1 0.24 341 82.37

37 3 0.72 344 83.09

38 4 0.97 348 84.06

39 5 1.21 353 85.27

40 1 0.24 354 85.51

41 1 0.24 355 85.75

42 2 0.48 357 86.23

43 4 0.97 361 87.20

44 3 0.72 364 87.92

45 2 0.48 366 88.41

46 4 0.97 370 89.37

47 1 0.24 371 89.61

49 4 0.97 375 90.58

50 4 0.97 379 91.55

51 4 0.97 383 92.51

53 2 0.48 385 93.00

54 1 0.24 386 93.24

55 1 0.24 387 93.48

56 3 0.72 390 94.20

57 3 0.72 393 94.93
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age Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

58 1 0.24 394 95.17

59 1 0.24 395 95.41

60 1 0.24 396 95.65

61 2 0.48 398 96.14

62 4 0.97 402 97.10

63 1 0.24 403 97.34

65 2 0.48 405 97.83

70 3 0.72 408 98.55

71 1 0.24 409 98.79

74 1 0.24 410 99.03

86 1 0.24 411 99.28

89 2 0.48 413 99.76

98 1 0.24 414 100.00
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